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 41 15087 CHIHUAHUA  0District B 2  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 15089 CIUDAD CAMARGO  2District B 2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15091 CIUDAD JUAREZ  0District B 2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 15092 CIUDAD LERDO  10District B 2  3  6  14 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 37 15095 CUAUHTEMOC  0District B 2  1  1  37 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 15097 DELICIAS  0District B 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 15099 EL SALTO  0District B 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15102 FRESNILLO  13District B 2  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 24 15104 GOMEZ PALACIO  0District B 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 15108 JIMENEZ  0District B 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 15113 MEOQUI  7District B 2  4  5  16 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 18 15116 NUEVO CASAS GRANDES  0District B 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 15119 PARRAL  0District B 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 15120 RIO GRANDE  9District B 2  2  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 15122 RODEO  13District B 2  8  9  30 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 11 15126 SAN JUANITO  0District B 2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 15128 SANTA BARBARA  7District B 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 15129 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO  0District B 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 15131 SAUCILLO  7District B 2  3  5  8 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 15137 TORREON PONIENTE  4District B 2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 15138 TORREON  0District B 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 30825 RICARDO FLORES MACON  4District B 2  3  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 37809 PARRAL CENTRO  3District B 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 38603 CD JUAREZ PASO DEL NTE  11District B 2  4  6  14 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 10 42415 CHIHUAHUA SAN FELIPE EL REAL  14District B 2  9  10  24 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 6 50828 COL LAZARO CARDENAS LAZ CAR 90  7District B 2  3  3  13 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 13 52897 ASENCION  8District B 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 56476 TORREON NOUS A C  8District B 2  2  8  10 0  0  0 7  1  0  0
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 16 61060 DELICIAS CASTORES  0District B 2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 67320 GUADALUPE VICTORIA  5District B 2  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 77485 CAMARGO NUEVA ERA  9District B 2  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 78795 DELICIAS INNOVACION  34District B 2  5  9  34 1  0  0 9  0  1  0

 7 89509 CHIHUAHUA FUERZA AC  20District B 2  5  7  27 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 17 99149 CASAS GRANDES SAN ANTONIO  0District B 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 100667 CHIHUAHUA CEREDIL  8District B 2  3  6  18 1  0  0 2  4  1  0

 16 103507 CALERA A C  11District B 2  7  11  27 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 1 103833 DELICIAS AROMA DE MUJER  15District B 2  3  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 108653 CUAUHTÉMOC MUJER AMOR EN ACCIÓN  27District B 2  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 110666 NUEVO CASAS GRANDES PAQUIMEITAS  28District B 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 124791 Zacatecas Cantera y Plata  11District B 2  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 125807 Nuevo Fresnillo  1District B 2  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 127469 Alvaro Obregon Amor de Mujer  21District B 2  5  7  21 1  0  0 7  0  1  0

 3 130585 Delicias Unidos Por Ti  11District B 2  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 133710 Chihuahua Amigos A C  14District B 2  3  4  21 0  3  0 4  0  0  0

 5 136445 Nuevo Casas Grandes La Estacion  7District B 2  3  3  12 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 14 138330 Rosales  18District B 2  8  10  32 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 8 138450 Juárez Ceredil  10District B 2  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 139628 Ojinaga Mujer con Amor  41District B 2  1  2  41 2  0  0 2  0  2  0

 0 141548 Rodeo Unidas por Ti  12District B 2  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 148596 Peńon Blanco Unidos  0District B 2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 148878 Juarez Chamizal  3District B 2  1  3  9 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 149576 Gomez Palacio Los Olivos  16District B 2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 151129 Guachochi  4District B 2  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 154150 Juarez Flor del Desierto  9District B 2  6  10  15 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 3 154468 San Francisco de Conchos  7District B 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 154636 Lerdo Hermila Galindo  18District B 2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 10 154670 Puerto Palomas  10District B 2  3  3  20 5  0  0 3  0  3  2

 5 156543 Juárez Suré  6District B 2  2  3  11 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 19 178318 Fresnillo Mineral  1District B 2  2  2  20 2  0  0 1  1  0  2

 6 178638 Delicias Huellas de Amor  23District B 2  10  10  29 3  0  0 9  1  2  1

 12 180427 Chihuahua Gente  5District B 2  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 24 181511 Ojinaga "La Perla del Desierto"  0District B 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 181637 San Francisco del Oro Esperanza Guerrera  13District B 2  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 181980 Juárez Happy Pets  3District B 2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 182216 Juárez Master en Discapacidad  7District B 2  5  5  13 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 9 182638 Témoris San Miguel  18District B 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187132 Nuevo Casas Grandes Nuevo Horizonte  20District B 2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 191886 Torreon Vencimos al Desierto  9District B 2  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 191926 Las Nieves Ocampo  15District B 2  6  6  21 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 655  1,272 617
 69

 159  205  17  3  0152 53  11  6
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